8 7 6 5 \/ 4 3 | 2 | 1

| INCH | swzsoor | ITEM | QTY. | PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 1 83B110 HOSE ASSY.
2 1 83B111 HOSE ASSY.
3 2 184-7211 CLIP
4 2 2B-0941 SPACER (10.5X19X19-MM THK)
5. 2 5C-7261 NUT (M8X1.25-THD)
6 B B _
7 4 5P-1076 WASHER-HARD (13.5X30X4-MM)
8 1 7D-4092 CLIP
9 1 7X-0326 BOLT (1/2"-13X3-IN)
10 - - -
11 1 8S-5107 SPACER (0.622X0.84X2-IN THK)
12 2 8T-4194 BOLT (M12X1.75X50-MM)
13 1 8T-4223 WASHER-HARD (13.5X25.5X3-MM THK)
14 4 8T-4224 WASHER-HARD (8.8X16X2-MM THK)
15 2 8T-4244 NUT (M12X1.75-THD)
16 2 8T-6912 BOLT (M8X1.25X50-MM)
1E0507 | IDENT
5 | 1E0011 INTPR & TOL
: MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATIONS
Ll - - : L} i L 3 mam
fm—— e ——— !
-J o —_— I 1
He—— o = I ALTORFER POWER SYSTEMS
I.-.]l | - -1 83|35 ALTORFER 6315 W. FAUBER RD. PHONE  (309) 697-1234
=3 BARTONVILLE, IL 61607 FAX (309) 282-7546
L. L L THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF ALTORFER, INC. WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF ALTORFER, INC., ANY COPYING OR OTHER USE EXCEPT THAT FOR WHICH IT WAS INTENDED IS PROHIBITED
", - - g ugJ ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES FILE PROJECT REFERENCE
8 | § [VNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DF/83A 35168 REMAN RENTAL PACKAGE
f é TOLERANCES: THIRD SCALE/SHEET SIZE DRAWN BY QUOTE NUMBER
LEFT SIDE VIEW OF ENGINE T i e :
J— E o * 3 SHEET DATE WORK ORDER NUMBER
o e 10F 1 07125/2018 -
TITLE DRAWING NUMBER
-[~]-1¢ MOUNTING GROUP- JACKET WATER HEATER HOSES 83A236-01

8 7 6 5 /\ 4 3 2 | 1




